11042900 4,037.39 20 BAG 0.600 3,845.13 76,902.60 0.00 0.00 76,902.60 2.50 1,922.57 2.50 1,922.57 80,747.74 

Grand Total 370 10.644 730,625.5

0 

0.00 0.00 730,625.50 20,405.00 20,405.00 771,435.50 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

772.00 

0.00 

0.50 

772,208.00 

Total in Words  [  Seven Lakh Seventy Two Thousand Two Hundred Eight Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory